
1 2 3 1 2 3

4 Hanna-Liisa Mat 15.02.2007 Melliste Algkool-Lasteaed 30,20 2,461 17 20x 20 23 26 27x 20 26 46 I 113,21

9 Loore-Lii Aaviste 24.06.2007 Võnnu Keskkool 32,80 2,251 9 12 14 12 15 17 14 17 31 II 69,79

6 Alice Kõiv 10.01.2008 Melliste Algkool-Lasteaed 37,00 1,993 17 20 21 25 29 30 21 30 51 I 101,66

10 Eliisabet Paju 1.02.2007 Võnnu Keskkool 40,60 1,827 9 12 13 12 15 17 13 17 30 I 54,81

7 Liisbeth Rosenstein 19.01.2005 Melliste Algkool-Lasteaed 57,35 1,392 35x 35 38 49 54x 54x 38 49 87 I 121,07

1 Merilyn Kalmus 20.01.2002 Tart Mart Reiniku Kool 54,70 1,438 30 34 36 41 45 47 36 47 83 II 119,32

5 Anne Fljaum 22.01.2000 Tartu Kristjan Jaak Petersoni Gümn. 60,35 1,346 30 34 35x 41 44 46 34 46 80 I 107,69

2 Ana Claudya Stamm 5.10.2004 Tartu Descartes`i Kool 62,05 1,323 21x 21 23x 28 31 33 21 33 54 II 71,43

8 Johanna Haljasorg 19.01.2005 Melliste Algkool-Lasteaed 74,25 1,197 32 35 38 45 50 53 38 53 91 I 108,94

3 Kelly Pedak 26.11.2003 Tartu Descartes`i Kool 72,00 1,216 30 33x 33 40 44 46 33 46 79 II 96,06
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1 2 3 1 2 3

4 Morris Ploomipuu 20.08.2007 Tartu Raatuse Kool 30,10 2,760 15 18x 18 22 26 27 18 27 45 I 124,20

7 Theodor Mängel 9.01.2005 Tartu Kõrveküla Kool 34,00 2,410 16 17 18 22 24 26x 18 24 42 II 101,23

3 Kert Tammoja 3.01.2006 Melliste Algkool-Lasteaed 35,10 2,330 19 22 23 28 31 33 23 33 56 I 130,49

5 Rasmus Musta 1.09.2005 Tartu Variku Kool 40,35 2,025 20 23 24x 28 31 33 23 33 56 I 113,42

6 Artur Vähk 17.09.2006 Kõrveküla Kool 53,50 1,585 20 23x 23 27 30 32 23 32 55 I 87,20

2 Oskar Zdanevitš 4.09.2005 Tartu Aleksander Puškini Kool 70,00 1,318 24 26 28x 28 31 33 26 33 59 I 77,75
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Kohtunikud: Sekretär:



Paremusjärjestus Sinclairi punktisüsteemi järgi

Poisid

Koht Nimi Punktid

1 Kert Tammoja 130,49

2 Morris Ploomipuu 124,20

3 Rasmus Musta 113,42

4 Theodor Mängel 101,23

5 Artur Vähk 87,20

6 Oskar Zdanevitš 77,75

Tüdrukud

Koht Nimi Punktid

1 Liisbeth Rosenstein 121,07

2 Merilyn Kalmus 119,32

3 Hanna-Liisa Mat 113,21

4 Johanna Haljasorg 108,94

5 Anne Fljaum 107,69

6 Alice Kõiv 101,66

7 Kelly Pedak 96,06

8 Ana Claudya Stamm 71,43

9 Loore-Lii Aaviste 69,79

10 Eliisabet Paju 54,81


